LARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0930243 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

4/28/2019 7:59:12 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: GOLDEN HAMMER, LLC

Company ID: 0930243
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/21/2015 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/28/2019 7:59:12 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

1590 MALLORY COURT BOWLING GREEN, KY 42103

Registered Agent Name/Address

TROY PUCKETT 1590 MALLORY COURT BOWLING GREEN, KY 42103

Members/Managers

MemberTroy Dean Puckett1590 Mallory Court, Bowling Green, KY 42103MemberBarrett Hammer745 Carter Sims Road, Bowling Green, KY 42104

County: Warren Business size: Small

Business type: Building Cnstrctn - General Contractors & Operative Builders

Signatures

Signature Troy D. Puckett
Title Member